European Roma Information Office

Training “Advocacy for Roma inclusion”

DRAFT Agenda

Where: Maison Notre Dame Du Chant d'Oiseau, Centre de Formation, Av. des Franciscains 3a, 1150 Brussels
When: 10-11 December 2015

10 December

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00

Registration
Welcoming and introduction of participants

Goals and objectives of the training. Why do we need
training in advocacy?

Introduction to advocacy: definition and basic
principles

Coffee break

The advocacy process

Lunch

Practical exercises with participants in small groups
Presenting group work

End of session 1

11 December

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30

Registration

Latest development
national and EU level

in Roma policy making at

How to advocate at national and local level

Coffee break

Practical exercises with participants in small groups
Presenting group work

Lunch

How to advocate at EU level

ERIO advocacy experience at EU level: examples
Discussion

Closing
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