



## **Training "Advocacy for Roma inclusion"**

## **DRAFT Agenda**

Where: Maison Notre Dame Du Chant d'Oiseau, Centre de Formation, Av. des Franciscains 3a, 1150 Brussels

When: 10-11 December 2015

10 December	
09:30-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:30	Welcoming and introduction of participants
10:30-10:45	Goals and objectives of the training. Why do we need training in advocacy?
10:45-11:15	Introduction to advocacy: definition and basic principles
11:15-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-12:30	The advocacy process
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:30	Practical exercises with participants in small groups
14:30-15:00	Presenting group work
15:00	End of session 1

	11 December
09:30-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:15	Latest development in Roma policy making at national and EU level
10:15-10:45	How to advocate at national and local level
10:45-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-12:00	Practical exercises with participants in small groups
12:00-12:30	Presenting group work
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:00	How to advocate at EU level
14:00-15:00	ERIO advocacy experience at EU level: examples
15:00-15:30	Discussion
15:30	Closing